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Gap Eligible Cases

February 2023

2023

Month 2022 Gap Cases| 2022 Accumulated Cases 2023(;:;3;; Accumulated

Cases

January 12 12 11 11

February 11 23 9 20
March 8 31
April 6 37
May 5 42
June 11 53
July 6 59
August 3 62
September 3 65
October 7 72
November 8 80
December 8 88
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Gap Cases 2022 and 2023 by Month

A
A

=@—2022 Gap Cases
== 2023 Gap Cases

i

11

12

Page 3 of 7



100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Gap Cases 2022 and 2023
Accumulated by Month -
80
72
65
62
59
53
=@==2023 Accumulated Cases
42 =fl=2022 Accumulated Cases
31
23
12
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Page 4 of 7



Gap Cases by Consortium for February 2023
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Gap Cases by County

February 2023

County

Fair Hearing

FFM Indicator

Member Request

Worker Initiated

Total

Brown

Columbia

Florence

Juneau

Manitowoc

Milwaukee

Sheboygan

Trempealeau

Winnebago

Total
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